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Teamname Verein Name Vorname Fahrzeug/Typ

 
MSC Rütenbrock Schröer Marcel

√
MSC Rütenbrock Robben Gerd 

 9474539
   

 
GACC Kalk Jeroen 

GACC Snippe Rene 

1090886
   

√
MSC Rütenbrock Robben Gerd

MSC Rütenbrock Schröer Marcel

9194152
   

 
 Oude Weernink Ricardo 

   

5108332
   

√
ARCC Werlte Peters Stefan

√
ARCC Werlte Peters Thomas

8083759
   

√
MSC Rütenbrock Ottens Jan

√
MSC Rütenbrock Brink

Heinz-

Bernhardt

√ 4434414
MSC Rütenbrock Schulte Sascha

 
Msc Rütenbrock Ellermann Tobias

   

 13308603
   

 
MSC Rütenbrock Ohmann Janis

   

3260515
   

826

877

881

879

855

866

803

804

Fahrerkatalog

 

Team Ellermann / 

Schröer 

Klasse 8

√
TWM Motorsport

JVDC Frames

 

Red Devil
WMS

√

Lammers 

Motorsport
PML

√
ow racing

assink sprinter

√

AutocrossTeam 

Peters
Peters Autosport

Grr Spezialcross

 

Ellermann / 

Schröer
Fast & Speed

√

Plagge Racing 

Team
PML Sprinter
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Teamname Verein Name Vorname Fahrzeug/Typ

803

Fahrerkatalog

 

Team Ellermann / 

Schröer 

Klasse 8

JVDC Frames

 
MSC Rütenbrock Fischer Felix 

 
MSC Rütenbrock Teckert Stefan 

 9066035
MSC Rütenbrock Landwehr Michael 

√
ARCC Werlte Schlangen Mario 

√
ARCC Werlte Schlangen Kai 

√ 2365726
ARCC Werlte Hilbrands Sven 

√
MSC-Rütenbrock Schulte Jörg

√
MSC-Rütenbrock Specken Lukas

14267878
   

888

890

887
 

Team Gertzen 
F&S

√
R+M Racing 

Peters Buggy 

√
RD-Team

A&P-Spezialcross 

2WD
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